FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD ot %«%duj

#/9 Ci@f?{

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#01-46/48/50 Autobay
SINGAPORE 417883

VEHCILE NO: - S3(, (101Y

QrTy PARTICULAR

1PCS BOOTLID

1PCS BOOTLID REAR LOGO

1PCS BOOTLID 'VIOS EMBLEM

1PCS BOOTLID ‘€' EMBLEM

1PCS BOOTLID 'SPORT' EMBLEM

1PCS BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE

1PCS BOOTLID INNER LOCK

1PCS BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP

2PCS BOOTLID HINGES @$68.50

1PCS REAR BUMPER

2 PCS REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$46.50

2 PCS REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @%$106.25

1 SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS

1PCS REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING

1PCS REAR END PANEL

1PCS REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH

1PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL

1PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD

2 PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE TOOLS SPONGES @$224.80

1PCS REAR EXHAUST BOX

2PCS REAR EXHAUST BOX MOUNTINGS @$42.50

2PCS TAILLAMPS @$481.65

2 PCS TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @$105.00

2 PCS REAR FENDERS @$845.10

2PCS REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @$286.50 5

71PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP <, hoards @(174Y ) g&«
S.NETT

1SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR

1PCS REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING

1PCS REAR BUMPER LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER

1PCS REAR END PANEL SEALANT

//1[[ }

/

AMOUNT
KM/‘SMC $665.90—

"L
UA

$50.20 , -
$46.60 -

AL $36.30 L~
AV $4500

40-//(/\.:
A
Wi

1A
np/oe
L

Cna
Ul

A A
D /ot
T

¥
/1

R (1ye
s

AA
N~

/’t’

$136.00
$100.80 —

$184.70

$137.00 A

$427.90 ——
$93.00.~

$212.50
$50.00

$68.10 X
$539.13 _—
$89.65 -
$781.65 X
$156.50
$44960
$569.05 X
$85.00
$963.30
$210.00

A $1,690.20 %
Tirn $573.00

Tyra

@(:'/Cm
A

UL

$235.10 PC

$8,596.18

$280.00 29
$680.00
$50.00 3
$50.00 _~



1PCS

BOOTLID TOP SPOILER

LABOUR CHARGES:

TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR

TO TRANSFER BOOTLID COMPONENTS

TO SPRAY RUST PROQFING

TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION UPHOLSTREY
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, & REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

supplementary item(s) must
subject to final approval f

TOTAL

A $600.00 X

$80.00 S0
$80.00 (7
$80.0060
$100.00 &
$100.00 ¢{)
$120.00 £
A1 $100.00
$1,680.00 £7)
$1,500.00 | [ ()

$14,096.18

6£97 217
£y



