FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#01-46/48/50 Autobay
SINGAPORE 417883

S.NETT

1 SET

1 PCS

1 PCS

1 PCS

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR

REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING

REAR END PANEL SEALANT

REAR BUMPER LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER

2		1 A dogget		
FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD  1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6				
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6		LLZK		
#01-46/48/50 Auto	bbay	L/c \$ 5500		
SINGAPORE 417883				
		, 30 (		
VEHCILE NO: 53(	5 61019	6/3/1		
QTY	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT		
1 PCS	BOOTLID	Bur (Buc \$665.90		
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	re \$50.20 L		
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'VIOS' EMBLEM	W \$46.60 L		
1 PCS	BOOTLID '€' EMBLEM	NU \$36.30 L		
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'SPORT' EMBLEM	Dec \$45.00 /		
1 PCS	BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE	Butlane \$136.00		
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	1~1 \$100.80		
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Tul \$184.70		
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$68.50	\$137.00 +		
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	De/De \$427.90		
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$46.50	Ser \$93.00		
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$106.25	C~9 \$212.50		
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Nec \$50.00		
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	\$68.10 ×		
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	10 /2ml \$539.13		
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1~1 \$89.65		
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	↑ \$781.65 ×		
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	TOTA \$156.50		
2 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE TOOLS SPONGES @\$224.80	Dellon \$449.60		
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST BOX	↑ \$569.05 ×		
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST BOX MOUNTINGS @\$42.50	<b>1</b> \$85.00		
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$481.65	\$963.30		
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$105.00	\$210.00 🗸		
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$845.10	\$1,690.20 ×		
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$286.50	Del 7019 \$573.00		
2 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP side boards @117.55	Torn \$235.10 PC		
		\$8,596.18		

Showe De/cre

\$280.00 200

\$680.00

\$50.00 🗶

\$50.00 /

4		20
7	$\mathbf{P}$	

## **BOOTLID TOP SPOILER**

BOOTLID TOP SPOILER	A↑ \$600.00 X
LABOUR CHARGES:	
TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 30
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 50
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID COMPONENTS	\$80.0060
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$100.00 &
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$100.00 60
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY	\$120.00 &
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK	11 \$100.00 ×
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, & REPLACING PARTS	\$1,680.00 800
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,500.00 1100

TOTAL

\$14,096.18

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal medification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: